                                                                                                                                                                                                          Отчет по  населению на 01.01.2021г. МО СП «Никольское»
	№ п/п
	Населенный пункт
	Население на 01.01.2020г.
	прибыло
	выбыло
	родилось
	умерло
	Население на 01.01.21г.
	Кол-во домов

	
	
	муж
	жен
	муж
	жен
	муж
	жен
	муж
	жен
	муж
	жен
	муж
	жен
	

	
	Никольское СП
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	С.Никольск
	589
	646
	6
	5
	5
	6
	11
	9
	10
	9
	591
	645
	486

	
	Итого:
	1235
	
	
	
	
	1236
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